
2022029 Winelands Sportsman Warehouse Cavaliers Mini 1 (Singles Only)
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081096 EDEN

A1

[1] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

BYE

3

4

TSA061823

TSA061378

WP

WP

PAUL ROOS

Andre DINIZ 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA060171

TSA071571

WP

Winelands

[4] Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

Liam  DAVIES 6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA061290

TSA061315

GN

Winelands

Johan LABUSCHAGNE

Melt VAN AS 3-6, 6-2, 10-6

9

10

TSA060212

TSA071419

WP

Winelands

Edward PETERSEN

Jan-Albert BOTHA 6-2, 6-4

11

12
TSA071879 WP

A6

BYE

[3] Joseph PHILLIPSON

13

14

TSA071147

TSA071315

WP

Winelands

Michal  BARRISH 

Charl HENNING 6-0, 6-2

15

16
TSA061451 WP

A8

BYE

[2] TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

[1] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

Andre DINIZ

5-7, 6-1, 10-7

[4] Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

Melt VAN AS

5-7, 6-4, 10-7

Jan-Albert BOTHA

[3] Joseph PHILLIPSON

6-3, 6-3

Charl HENNING

[2] TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

3-6, 6-1, 10-3

Andre DINIZ

Melt VAN AS

6-0, 6-4

Jan-Albert BOTHA

Charl HENNING

6-1, 6-4

Andre DINIZ

Charl HENNING

6-4, 2-6, 10-4

Andre DINIZ

Melt VAN AS

Jan-Albert BOTHA 6-1, 6-2

Position 3-4

Melt VAN AS

[1] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

[4] Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO 6-2, 7-6

[3] Joseph PHILLIPSON

[2] TRISTAN DAMSEAUX 6-2, 6-2

[1] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

[2] TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

7-6, 6-4

Position 5-8

[2] TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

[4] Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

[3] Joseph PHILLIPSON 6-3, 6-1

Position 7-8

[4] Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

E1

BYE

PAUL ROOS

Liam  DAVIES

Johan LABUSCHAGNE 6-3, 6-4

E3

Edward PETERSEN

BYE

E4

Michal  BARRISH 

BYE

PAUL ROOS

Liam  DAVIES

6-0, 6-2

Edward PETERSEN

Michal  BARRISH 

4-6, 6-2, 10-8

Liam  DAVIES

Michal  BARRISH 

6-2, 6-2

Position 9-16

Liam  DAVIES



PAUL ROOS

Edward PETERSEN Walkover

Position 11-12

PAUL ROOS

G1

BYE

Johan LABUSCHAGNE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Johan LABUSCHAGNE

BYE

Position 13-16

Johan LABUSCHAGNE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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